

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7957-7958/2009

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIJAYASARATHI TOBACCO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 7959/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7960/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7961-7962/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 29/09/2015 These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yogesh Malhotra, adv.
Mr. Ravi Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. K.B. Sounder Rajan, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.
Ms. Shriya Raj Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Archit Arora, Adv.

Mr. G.V.R. Choudary, Adv.
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, Adv.
Mr. A. Chandra Sekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day in the usual
course.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar