

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7957-7958/2009

National Insurance Company Ltd.
Thru its Branch Manager & Anr.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Vijayasarithi Tobacco Co. Tangutur
through its Managing Partners & Ors.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7959/2009

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7960/2009

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7961-7962/2009

Date : 08/06/2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yogesh Malhotra, Adv,
Mr. Udit Grover, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.P. Narasimhan, Adv.
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER